
Fact Sheet 2024-2025

Exchange at 

School of Business and Economics

Name of Institution Maastricht University School of Business and Economics

I N S T I T U T I O N

D E P A R T M E N T

Erasmus Code

Dean

Associate Dean for
Internationalization and

Collaboration

Postal Address

Visiting Address

Website

Accreditation

NL MAASTRI01

Prof. Dr Mariëlle Heijltjes

Prof. Dr Gaby Odekerken-Schröder

P.O. Box 616 | 6200 MD Maastricht | The Netherlands

Tongersestraat 53 | 6211 LM Maastricht | The Netherlands

https://www.maastrichtuniversity.nl/sbe

Name of Department

Postal Address

Visiting/Courier Address

Telephone

E-mail

International Relations Office

P.O. Box 616 | 6200 MD Maastricht | The Netherlands

Tongersestraat 53 / Room G2.25 | 6211 LM Maastricht |
The Netherlands

+31 43 388 3706

Outgoing Students Team (BSc):
iro-outgoing-sbe@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Incoming Students Team (BSc & MSc):
iro-incoming-sbe@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Outgoing Students Team (MSc):
msc-exchange-sbe@maastrichtuniversity.nl



Ms Lyan Ploumen
Director International Relations

Phone: +31 43 388 3786
E-mail: l.ploumen@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Wendy Hardy
Agreement Coordinator 

Phone: +31 43 388 3559
E-mail: w.hardy@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Nicole Weerts
MSc Outgoing Students Coordinator

Phone: +31 43 388 2593
E-mail: n.weerts@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Who is Who - International Relations Office

Ms Ruth Reynders
Double Degree 

& Network Programmes Manager
Phone: +31 43 388 3577

E-mail: r.reynders@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Mr Thijs Witters
Double Degree 

& Network Programmes Coordinator
Phone: +31 43 388 4820

E-mail: t.witters@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Renée Rijnders
BSc Outgoing Students Coordinator 

Phone: +31 43 388 3711
E-mail: r.rijnders@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Danique Hensen
BSc Outgoing Students Officer 

Phone: +31 43 388 5130
E-mail: danique.hensen@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Fauve Martens
BSc Outgoing Students Officer

Phone: +31 43 388 3220 
E-mail: fauve.martens@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Severine van de Berg
Incoming Students Coordinator

Phone: +31 43 388 3706
E-mail: s.vandeberg@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Chantal Tossings
Incoming Students Officer

Phone: +31 88 388 6587
E-mail: chantal.tossings@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Jenna Lagas
Incoming Students Officer

E-mail: jenna.lagas@maastrichtuniversity.nl



Who is Who - International Relations Office

Ms Noa Peters
International Relations Officer

Phone: +31 88 388 6536
E-mail: noa.peters@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Anne-Sophie Berlijn
Student Assistant 

Ms Amina Panachov
Student Assistant

E-mail: amina.panachov@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Maaike van Eck
External Relations Officer

Phone: +31 43 388 3952
E-mail: mjm.vaneck@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Ms Iona Lenssen
Student Assistant 

E-mail: iona.lenssen@maastrichtuniversity.nl


